
 

Sri Lakshmi Temple 
Youth Cultural & Education Program 

 
Traditional Indian Music: Teachers in the New  England Area 

 
 
  Carnatic Style  

Name Instrument School  Location Phone Email 
 
Annapoorna 
Venkatraman 

 
Vocal 

 
Kamakoti  School of Carnatic 
Music 

 
 
Framingham 

 
 
508-250-7711 

 

 
poorna2010@gmail.com 

Aparna Balaji Vocal Abhyaas (www.abhyaas.info)  978-362-2224 apars22@hotmail.com 
Bhuvana Ganesh Vocal   508 925 4472 bhugan@yahoo.com 
Gaurish Chandrashekar Mridangam   508-8393975 gaurish@yahoo.com 
Durga Krishnan Veena, Vocal Music (www.nescm.com)  508 481 7842 durga.krishnan@gmail.com 
 
Geeta Murali 

Vocal    
781-69-8014 

 
murligeeta@yahoo.com 

K.V.S. Vinay Violin www.kvsvinay.com   kvsvinay@yahoo.com 
Mahalingam 
Padmavalli Bhamidipati 

 
Vocal 

   
978-458-8207 

 
vallibhamidipati@yahoo.com 

 
Prashanti 
Punnamaraju 

 
 
Vocal 

  
 

Shrewsbury 

 
 
508-366-9032 

 
 
saigeetamsom@gmail.com 

Pravin Sitaram Mirdangam   508 845 2566 psitaram@yahoo.com 
Ram Naidu Veena   617-243 0244 RNaidu@analogic.com 
Revathy Ramaswamy Veena   781 861 1378 veenarev@gmail.com 
Sandhya Sridhar Vocal Aradhana-nh.com  603-888-7925 nashuasandhya@yahoo.com 
Santhanakrishnan Mridangam   781-255-8736 musicmali@hotmail.com 
Surya Sundarajan Violin Abhinaya school of dance and music  508-275-3708 ssundararajan@eagleinvsys.com 
Tara Banagalore Vocal, Violin Anubhava School of Music Framingham 508 877 4070 anubhavamusic@gmail.com 
Uma Sankar Vocal   978 458 3510 uma.gvs@gmail.com 
Vidwan K.R.Ganesh Mridangam online-mridangam-lessons   ganeshrajappa@yahoo.com 
  Hindustani Style  
Akshay Navaladi Tabla   617-833-9700 akshay0908@yahoo.com 
 

 
Christopher Pereji 

Tabla, 
Harmonium, 
Keyboard 

  
South Attleboro 

 

 
774-219-4232 

 

 
cpereji@yahoo.com 

Kumkum Sanyal     kumkum_sanyal@yahoo.com 
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Michael Siegell Sitar   617 864-3997 michaelsiegell@yahoo.com 
Nishikant Sonwalkar Tabla Learnquest and online by skype Waltham 6176421767 nish@alum.mit.edu 
Phil Scarff Saxophone www.natrajmusic.com  781-729-9170 philscarff@natrajmusic.com 
Pradeep Shukla Vocal   (978) 264-4566 emailshukla@gmail.com 
 
Preeti Chakravarthi 

Keyboard, Vocal, 
Harmonium 

Learnquest Academy of Music 
www.learnquest.org 

 
Waltham 

 
978-352-7669 

 
chakravaa@yahoo.com 

 
Shuchita Rao 

 
Vocal 

RASA Institute of Music; Learnquest 
www.shuchitarao.com;  learnquest.org 

Sharon; Waltham  
781-793-0669 

 
shuchita_rao@yahoo.com 

 
 
 

  Hindustani Style (cont’d)  
Name Instrument School Location Phone Email 

 

 
Suresh Mathur 

 
Rabindra- 
Flute 

Raganjali School of Music   

 
603-669-8564 

 

 
Mathursc@aol.com 

Swapna Ray sangeet Swaralipi Wayland 774-270-0955 swapnaray2000@yahoo.com 
Swati Panda Vocal (www.raganjali.org)  508-845-5744 raganjali@townisp.com 
Warren Senders Vocal www.warrensenders.com  781-396-0734 warvij@verizon.net 
  
 
Marc Rossi ( Krishnarasi) 

 
Jazz Keyboard 

Berklee College of Music 
(www.marcrossi.com) 

  
617-628-9896 

 
marcrossi@earthlink.net 

 
Phil Kaplan (Bangalore)

 
Slide guitar 

Learnquest Academy of Music 
(www.Bangaloremusic.net) 

 
Waltham 

 
617.797.1915 

 
pkmaliroy@comcast.net 
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